

Sl. No.17
22.09.2021
Court no.2
ap

*CIRCUIT BENCH OF CALCUTTA HIGH COURT
AT JALPAIGURI*

W.P.A. 223 of 2021

Chiranjit Das & Ors.

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Arijit Ghosh.

..for the petitioners.

*Mr. Hirak Barman,
Ms. Bedashruti Bose.*

...for the State.

Let an advance copy of the affidavit-in-opposition
be served on the Counsel for the petitioners.

Let this matter stand adjourned and be listed on
29th September, 2021.

All parties shall act on the server copy of this
order duly downloaded from the official website of this
Court.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)