

18.10.2023
Item no. 06
Court No. 4
rc

*CALCUTTA HIGH COURT
IN THE CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE*

W.P.A. No. 223 of 2021

Chiranjit Das & Ors.
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Ms. Swarnali Ghosh ..For the petitioners

On the prayer made by the learned counsel
appearing on behalf of the petitioners list this matter
in the next Circuit Bench.

(Partha Sarathi Chatterjee, J.)